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Audit Random Seed
Audit Risk Limit

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest
Total CVRs in CVR Export File
Total Ballot Cards Audited
Number of Audit Rounds

Round Summary

Ballot Cards Audited

Discrepancies (Audited Contests)
Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)

Audited Contests
Regent of the University of Colorado - At Large - DEM - Vote For 1

Mesa County Commissioner - District 3 - REP - Vote For 1

99401545052960625702
0.030

360931
36931
118

1

118
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Choice
Elliott Hood
Charles "CJ" Johnson

Choice
1] Fletcher
Janet Rowland

Total
118

oo oo

Votes
4237
3672

Votes
14708
11974

Margin
565

Margin
2734

Diluted Margin %
1.52988005

Diluted Margin %
7.40299477



Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited 118

Mo Discrepancies Recorded
Mo Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted 1D Audited
302-3005-38 Yes
302-3007-32 Yes
302-3007-65 Yes
302-3007-84 Yes
302-3023-42 Yes
302-3023-62 Yes
302-3030-23 Yes
302-3040-80 Yes
302-2040-91 Yes
402-4001-34 Yes
402-4004-44 Yes
402-4007-45 Yes
402-4010-88 Yes
402-4015-28 Yes
402-4016-45 Yes
402-4016-58 Yes
402-4019-51 Yes
402-4022-T6 Yes
402-4027-43 Yes
402-4042-81 Yes
402-4043-59 Yes
402-4047-2 Yes
402-4052-23 Yes
402-4052-76 Yes
402-4053-30 Yes
402-4053-58 Yes
402-4057-84 Yes
402-4059-6 Yes
402-4060-27 Yes
402-4071-25 Yes
402-4073-72 Yes
402-4081-55 Yes
402-4088-80 Yes
402-4090-65 Yes

402-4090-80 Yes
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402-4099-21
402-4099-37
402-4101-30
402-4102-65
402-4108-85
402-4111-5

402-4115-10
402-4118-12
402-4121-41
402-4123-50
402-4124-17
402-4145-74
402-4153-10
402-4155-6

402-4158-89
402-4166-71
402-4166-87
402-4170-96
402-4176-28
402-4183-91
402-4184-89
402-4184-93
402-4186-59
402-4188-4

402-4192-56
402-4195-94
402-4201-11
402-4203-10
402-4204-54
402-4210-60
402-4214-55
402-4235-50
402-4235-76
402-4236-12
402-4241-91
402-4254-84
402-4261-71
402-4265-20
402-4270-50
402-4291-30
402-4294-11
402-4295-36
402-4302-21
402-4302-63
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402-4306-2

402-4309-18
402-4311-1

402-4322-2

402-4323-6

402-4325-81
402-4330-99
402-4339-79
402-4341-75
402-4342-6

402-4346-3

402-4348-61
402-4350-5

402-4352-40
402-4354-66
402-4354-84
402-4357-38
402-4358-42
402-4363-1

402-4363-8b
402-4364-61
402-4366-78
402-4380-64
402-4395-22
402-4400-15
402-4411-42
402-4413-12
402-4421-8

402-4425-10
402-4426-16
402-4427-70
402-4432-38
402-4432-85
402-4435-84
402-4441-21
402-4441-31
402-4441-35
402-4445-62
402-4448-2
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Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are
accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1
Audit board 1: Terry Porter  Cindy Orr

County Clerk




